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TERM  1
TERM  2
TERM  3
TERM  4

28 JAN - 24 APR
28 APR- 18 JUL
21 JULY - 10 OCT
13 OCT - 30 JAN 

13 WEEKS
12 WEEKS
12 WEEKS
16 WEEKS

$6,110
$5,640
$5,640
$7,520

*Phoenix Academy is not open during Public Holidays observed
in Western Australia. There is no reimbursement for these days.

HIGH SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM
Refer to website

Make learning English an adventure! Our Young Learners program is perfect for children aged 6 to 10, whether
they’re getting ready for primary school (Years 3–7) or just want a fun, language-filled holiday experience.

At Phoenix Academy, we believe learning should be exciting! With hands-on activities, interactive lessons, and a
classroom full of new international friends, kids develop their English skills naturally. Our friendly specialist teachers
create a warm, safe environment where every child feels encouraged to learn and grow.

$575 per week | Materials & Resource Fee - $300  (applies to enrolments of 4 weeks or more)

YOUNG LEARNERS PROGRAM | 6 - 10 YEARS | 1 - 50 WEEKS | CRICOS Code: 095710F

HIGH SCHOOL PREPARATION PROGRAM | 11 - 16 YEARS | CRICOS Code: 011044G

Looking for the perfect way to boost your child’s English skills? Our program is designed for students aged 11 to 16,
whether they’re preparing for High School (Years 7–12) or looking for an exciting short-term holiday experience.

At Phoenix Academy, learning goes beyond textbooks! With interactive lessons, a mix of international classmates,
and High School specialist teachers, students gain confidence in a fun and supportive environment. Plus, our safe
and friendly campus makes it easy to feel at home while learning.

Enrolment Fee (non refundable) - $260
Academic Service Fee - $475 (11 - 16 years only)
Textbooks available for hire or purchase.

OTHER FEES

JUNIOR PROGRAMS
2025 FEE SCHEDULE

PATHWAY TO PRIVATE & GOVERNMENT SCHOOLS IN WESTERN AUSTRALIA

WEEKLY OPTION
$500 per week
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Phoenix Academy provides pathways to Western & Eastern
Australian universities and is approved by the Department of
Education to provide VET in schools.

Our proven methodology, flexible study options, small class sizes,
and the latest technology allow our students to reach their learning
goals through face-to-face or fully online LIVE-streamed classes.

8 Flexible Intakes
3 Feb, 10 March, 28 Apr, 2 Jun, 21 Jul, 25 Aug, 13 Oct, 17 Nov

Delivered in 5 week ‘blocks’ (study periods).

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business

BSB50120 Diploma of Business

Individual Unit                                                                 $1,750

Unit resubmission                                                             $500

UNIVERSITY PATHWAY STUDIES

$11,250

$22,500

PATHWAY PROGRAMS
2025 FEE SCHEDULE

*Phoenix Academy is not open during Public Holidays observed
in Western Australia. There is no reimbursement for these days.

Enrolment Fee (non refundable) - $260
Academic Service Fee - $425

OTHER FEES

PATHWAY TO WESTERN
AUSTRALIAN UNIVERSITIES

Our Pathway Programs are all Nationally Recognised Training,
supported by the Australian Qualifications Framework

Phoenix Academy also delivers a range of Vocational Training
Programs in areas of Training, Business, Project
Management, as well as Management & Leadership.

More information at phoenix.wa.edu.au
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Classes Monday - Thursday (20 hours)

One-to-One Tuition

$450 per week

$165 per hour

GENERAL ENGLISH COURSE (GEC) - Levels A+ and above

An English program where the learning is flexible and is designed to get you where you want to be and still leave you time
to enjoy your life, with classes from Elementary (A1+ level) and above offering pathways to further studies available. We
also offer optional Special Focus Classes free of charge and access to Online English Learning Resources.

For Intermediate students (B1+) and above we offer specialised IELTS Preparation focus, designed to prepare you for the
IELTS General and Academic examinations

Classes Monday - Thursday (20 hours) $450 per week

ACADEMIC ENGLISH PROGRAM (AEP) - Levels B+ and above

Develop your confidence and competence in key skills (speaking, listening, reading, and writing) in an academic context.
Participate in tutorial discussions to develop collaborative learning skills and use technology to communicate effectively.

Our Academic English Program offers Direct Entry to meet Undergraduate and Postgraduate English entry requirement
with no IELTS required for Murdoch University, Edith Cowan University, The University of Notre Dame, and Curtin
University, with packaged visas available.

ENGLISH TESTING - IPEPT

General                                               
Higher Education                            
Schools                                               
Employability                                   

$60
$240

$60
$60

Enrolment Fee (non refundable) - $260
Academic Service Fee - $425

OTHER FEES

PROGRAMS MEET DIRECT ENTRY REQUIREMENTS FOR WESTERN AUSTRALIAN UNIVERSITIES

ENGLISH PROGRAMS
2025 FEE SCHEDULE
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* Rates are current as of time of printing, however we recommend
you scan the QR code for the latest rates.

OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER (OSHC)

OSHC is a compulsory requirement for all
Student Visa holders. Rates are payable
according to the length of your visa not the
duration of the course. For full details on OSHC,
please scan the  QR Code.

$255 per bed
$215 per bed

Link2Uni assist students and agents to prepare applications to a university, college, high school, or English
college and receive and offer of study in the shortest possible time frame. Link2Uni counsellors assess your
qualifications, provide professional advice, and will apply more than on institution if requested.

For more information email admissions@link2uni.com.au

LINK2UNI - UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE ADMISSIONS SERVICE

HOMESTAY
The Australian Homestay Network (AHN) is Australia’s largest and most recognised homestay
provider. AHN staff, its hosts and affiliates are ambassadors of Australia, interacting with students
and visitors from around the world.

Standard Single
Standard Twin

$455 per room
$305 per bed

4 Bed Dormitory
6 Bed Dormitory

~ Matching Fee of $390 may apply for High School students where additional services are provided.
* Daily Transport and Airport Transfers may incur additional fees and are subject to availability. 
Students with special dietary requirements (i.e. Kosher, Halal, Gluten Free, Vegetarian or Vegan meals etc.) may be charged a fee to cover the
additional costs to hosts. 

Over 18s Homestay Packages (per week)

Under 18s Homestay Packages (per week)

Private Room

Complete - 3 meals, 7 days per week
Traditional - 2 meals Mon - Fri, 3 meals Sat- Sun
Dinner Only
No Meals

Complete - 3 meals, 7 days per week
Traditional - 2 meals Mon - Fri, 3 meals Sat- Sun
Dinner Only
No Meals

$410
$380
$350
$310

Shared Room

$380
$350
$320
$280

Homestay Fees (provided by AHN)

Complete - 3 meals, 7 days per week
Traditional - 2 meals Mon - Fri, 3 meals Sat- Sun

Complete - 3 meals, 7 days per week
Traditional - 2 meals Mon - Fri, 3 meals Sat- Sun

$440
$410

$410
$380

Private Room Shared Room

Matching Fee              Airport Pickup*              $350 ~ $170

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION


